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Session 1

  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 1 Bantam (57kg) TISLAR Lidija STR
ATLIJA Lucija GRO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GRUBISIC Petar MALOSEJA Zvonko
AVDI Orhan
DELAS Robert
RIHTARIC Borna
MLADIN Zarko

27:29
27:29
27:29
26:30
27:29

LEGEND
WP Win on points
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Session 2

  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 2 Fly (54kg) LALIC Lee PIT
CACIC Nikolina OMZ BLUE ABD R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KRPAN Robert MALOSEJA Zvonko
GUSTIN Edvardo
RIHTARIC Borna
MLADIN Zarko
AVDI Orhan

9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10

RED
BLUE

2 3 Bantam (57kg) BOLANCA Dea PIT
ATLIJA Lucija GRO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AVDI Orhan DELAS Robert
MALOSEJA Zvonko
GUSTIN Edvardo
RIHTARIC Borna
MLADIN Zarko

30:27
30:27
30:26
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

3 4 Bantam (57kg) SAVI Lorena NG
SARIC Maja MAR BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MLADIN Zarko GRUBISIC Petar
DELAS Robert
MALOSEJA Zvonko
GUSTIN Edvardo
RIHTARIC Borna

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

4 5 Light Welter (63kg) BARBIR Lorena MAR
MALENICA Marija PIT BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RIHTARIC Borna KRPAN Robert
GRUBISIC Petar
DELAS Robert
MALOSEJA Zvonko
GUSTIN Edvardo

8:10
8:10
8:10
9:10
8:10

RED
BLUE

5 6 Middle (75kg) KACAN Matea PIT
STOJANOVIC Ana PIT BLUE ABD R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GUSTIN Edvardo AVDI Orhan
KRPAN Robert
GRUBISIC Petar
DELAS Robert
MALOSEJA Zvonko

18:20
18:20
18:20
16:20
17:20

RED
BLUE

6 7 Light Heavy (82kg) BILOBRK Lucija PIT
BRNIC Ivona GRO

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:

-
-

LEGEND
ABD Abandon Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover
WP Win on points
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Session 3

NED 27 VLJ 2022  10:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 8 Fly (54kg) CVRK Anamarija KUT
CACIC Nikolina OMZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:

24:30
24:30

RED
BLUE

2 9 Bantam (57kg) BOLANCA Dea PIT
SARIC Maja MAR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KRPAN Robert MALOSEJA Zvonko
RIHTARIC Borna
GRUBISIC Petar
DELAS Robert
AVDI Orhan

28:29
28:29
28:29
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

3 10 Light (60kg) BRNIC Marijela GRO
DOSEN Jelena GRO BLUE ABD R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AVDI Orhan GUSTIN Edvardo
MALOSEJA Zvonko
RIHTARIC Borna
GRUBISIC Petar
DELAS Robert

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

4 11 Light Welter (63kg) KOS Sara PZ
MALENICA Marija PIT

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

DELAS Robert
GUSTIN Edvardo
MALOSEJA Zvonko
RIHTARIC Borna
GRUBISIC Petar

29:28
29:28
30:27
27:30
30:27

RED
BLUE

5 12 Middle (75kg) MILIC Marija PIT
STOJANOVIC Ana PIT BLUE ABD R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GRUBISIC Petar KRPAN Robert
MLADIN Zarko
GUSTIN Edvardo
MALOSEJA Zvonko
RIHTARIC Borna

18:20
27:30
27:30
18:20
18:20

RED
BLUE

6 13 Light Heavy (82kg) KNEZOVIC Antonija TOR
BILOBRK Lucija PIT BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RIHTARIC Borna AVDI Orhan
KRPAN Robert
MLADIN Zarko
GUSTIN Edvardo
MALOSEJA Zvonko

17:20
17:20
18:19
17:20
16:20

LEGEND
ABD Abandon Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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As of 27.2.2022.
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Fly (54kg)
Rank Name Seed Team

1 CACIC Nikolina OMZ
2 CVRK Anamarija KUT
3 LALIC Lee PIT

Bantam (57kg)
Rank Name Seed Team

1 SARIC Maja MAR
2 BOLANCA Dea PIT
3 SAVI Lorena NG
3 ATLIJA Lucija GRO
5 TISLAR Lidija STR

Light (60kg)
Rank Name Seed Team

1 DOSEN Jelena GRO
2 BRNIC Marijela GRO

Light Welter (63kg)
Rank Name Seed Team

1 KOS Sara PZ
2 MALENICA Marija PIT
3 BARBIR Lorena MAR

Middle (75kg)
Rank Name Seed Team

1 STOJANOVIC Ana PIT
2 MILIC Marija PIT
3 KACAN Matea PIT

Light Heavy (82kg)
Rank Name Seed Team

1 BILOBRK Lucija PIT
2 KNEZOVIC Antonija TOR
3 BRNIC Ivona GRO

NOTES
Sorting order for ranked 3rd: from semifinals, first, loser against the gold medallist, second, loser against the silver medallist. For ranked 5th: from quarterfinals, same criteria
to list the first two losers and then, loser against 1st listed with ranking 3, then 2nd listed with ranking 3.
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